2 WIRES PRESSURE TRANSMITTER
Model : TR-PS2W-xxBAR
SPECIFICATIONS
Measuring range/ Model Measuring Range Model
2 BAR ( 29 PSI ) TR-PS2W-2BAR
5 BAR ( 72.5 PSI ) TR-PS2W-5BAR
10 BAR ( 145 PSI ) TR-PS2W-10BAR
20 BAR ( 290 PSI ) TR-PS2W-20BAR
50 BAR ( 725 PSI ) TR-PS2W-50BAR
100 BAR ( 1450 PSI ) TR-PS2W-100BAR
400 BAR ( 5800 PSI ) TR-PS2W-400BAR
Output 4 - 20 mA
 4 mA = 0 BAR
 20 mA = Full scale pressure
Supply voltage DC 9V to 30 V